09/02
09/04
09/05
09/08
09/11
09/15
09/18
09/19
09/21
09/25
09/26
10/02
10/03
10/13
10/16
10/20
10/23
10/26

Happy Labor Day! Office Closed

5:15
6:30
11:30
5:15
9:30
515
6:00

Choir Practice
September ECM Social
Finance Meeting

Choir Practice

DOK Meeting

Choir Practice

Vestry Meeting

DOK Event at St. Michael's (ALL DAY)

5:15
6:00
5:15
6:30
11:30
5:15
9:30
5:15
5:00

Choir Practice
September Meet ‘n’ Eat
Choir Practice

October ECM Social
Finance Meeting

Choir Practice

DOK Meeting

Choir Practice

Annual BubbaQue



