

09/02	Happy Labor Day! Office Closed	
09/04	5:15	Choir Practice
09/05	6:30	September ECM Social
09/08	11:30	Finance Meeting
09/11	5:15	Choir Practice
09/15	9:30	DOK Meeting
09/18	5:15	Choir Practice
09/19	6:00	Vestry Meeting
09/21	DOK Event at St. Michael's (ALL DAY)	
09/25	5:15	Choir Practice
09/26	6:00	September Meet 'n' Eat
10/02	5:15	Choir Practice
10/03	6:30	October ECM Social
10/13	11:30	Finance Meeting
10/16	5:15	Choir Practice
10/20	9:30	DOK Meeting
10/23	5:15	Choir Practice
10/26	5:00	Annual BubbaQue